TH2 par centres N°2 Franche-Comté TH2 au profit du scolaire - Classement final

TH2 par centres N°2 Franche-Comté TH2 au profit du scolaire : 1 joueurs

1 N2, 14 N3, 38 N4, 56 N5, 27 N6, 3 N7

P1:1016 P2 : 900 Cumul : 1916

P Joueurs

Cat

Score

%S1

%S2

%S3

PP4

Points

6 |CAU Benjamin

2A

1734

0.00

0.00

71.43

48.00

268

Page 1




